B-21
Low-Cost wet/wet GAGe oR
DiffeRentiAL PRessuRe sensoR
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: PX26-030DV, bi-directional range of ±30 psid.
U	Water	and	Many
Other	Liquids	Can
be	Applied	to	Both	Sides
U	Gage	and	Differential

technology that permits both sides of
the diaphragm to handle liquids.
A unique conductive seal between
the silicon diaphragm and the plastic
housing allows for wet/wet applications
and lower production costs than typical
gold wire silicon sensors. This new
construction has a larger diaphragm
than traditional silicon sensors, resulting
in increased long-term stability.
	To	Order	Visit omega.com/px26 for Pricing and Details
	 RANGE
	 psig	 bar	 MODEL	NO.	 COMPATIBLE	METERS
 0 to 1 psig 0 to 0.07 PX26-001GV	 DP25B-S, DP460-S, DP41-S
 0 to 5 psig 0 to 0.34 PX26-005GV	 DP25B-S, DP460-S, DP41-S
 0 to 15 psig 0 to 1.0 PX26-015GV	 DP25B-S, DP460-S, DP41-S
 0 to 30 psig 0 to 2.1 PX26-030GV	 DP25B-S, DP460-S, DP41-S
 0 to 100 psig 0 to 6.9 PX26-100GV	 DP25B-S, DP460-S, DP41-S
 0 to 250 psig 0 to 17.2 PX26-250GV	 DP25B-S, DP460-S, DP41-S
 ±1 psid ±0.07 PX26-001DV	 DP25B-S, DP460-S, DP41-S
 ±5 psid ±0.34 PX26-005DV	 DP25B-S, DP460-S, DP41-S
 ±15 psid ±1.0 PX26-015DV	 DP25B-S, DP460-S, DP41-S
 ±30 psid ±2.1 PX26-030DV	 DP25B-S, DP460-S, DP41-S
 ±100 psid ±6.9 PX26-100DV	 DP25B-S, DP460-S, DP41-S
 ±250 psid ±17.2 PX26-250DV	 DP25B-S, DP460-S, DP41-S